
Huntingdon Fillies Softball    

2022 Schedule 

 
 

DATE DAY OPPONENT LOCATION TIME NOTE 

March 5 Saturday TBD Lexington  TBD Pre-Season 
Play Day 

March 12 Saturday TBD Union City TBD Pre-Season 
Play Day 

March 14 Monday Dyer County Dyer County 5:00 JV 1st* 

March 15 Tuesday Scotts Hill Home 5:00 JV 

March 16, 18, 19 Wed, Fri, Sat Sarah Beth 
Whitehead 

Tournament 

Jackson 
SportsPlex 

TBD  

March 17 Thursday Camden Camden 5:00 JV 

March 21 Monday Henry County Henry County 5:00 JV 

March 24 Thursday McKenzie McKenzie 5:00 JV 

March 28 Monday Union City Union City 5:00 JV/District 

March 29 Tuesday Milan Home 5:00 JV/District 

March 31 Thursday McKenzie Home 5:00 JV 

April 1-2 Fri-Sat Milan Tournament Milan TBD  

April 5 Tuesday Westview Westview 5:00 JV/District 

April 7 Thursday JCS JCS 5:00 JV 

April 11 Monday South Gibson Home 5:00 JV 

April 12 Tuesday Gibson County Home 5:00 JV/District 

April 14 Thursday Milan Milan 5:00 JV/District 

April 18 Monday Union City Home 5:00 District 

April 19 Tuesday Scotts Hill Scotts Hill 5:00 JV 

April 25 Monday Hardin County Hardin County 5:00 JV 

April 26 Tuesday Westview Home 5:00 JV/District 

April 28 Thursday Lexington Home 5:00 JV 



May 2 Monday Gibson County Gibson County 5:00 JV/District 

District Tournament (will be held at #1 seed for regular season): Thursday May 5th, Friday May 6th, 
Saturday May 7th, Monday May 9th  


